

(3)

Measurement Book

No. ⁰⁹⁹ R...../2020/21

Sub-Division - R.w.D (w) - Bahadurganj

Division - R.w.D (w) - Kishanganj - I

N/W → FDR TO Road from Baiza
PMGSY Road TO Kolbhitha
Road in Bahadurganj block.

Year - 2020-21

Certified that this MB Counted
() Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to
Sri..Romanuj...Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

.....Bathadurganj.....

14/9/20

14/9/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1
3/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION
(W) Bathadurganj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R...072/2020/21

Name of Officer: _____

Date of first entry: _____

Date of last entry: _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH- FDR					
Name of work - FDR TO Road					
from Balra PMSSY road					
TO Kothitha Road in					
Bahadurganj block under					
FDR					
Agency -					
Authority - Executive Engineer,					
R.W.D (W) Div. - Kishanganj-I					
Date of Entry - 30.10.20					

① const. of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits					
with 1000 m level - El					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 5.90 \text{ m (W)} \times 2.50 \text{ m} = 368.75 \text{ m}^3$					
② Providing, laying and					
spreading brick bats in					
road ditches - do do - El					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 60.00 \text{ m}^3$					

30.10.20
 JE Bahadurganj
 30/10/20
 102

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① cost of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from 1000m lead					
	E1				
qty vide TMB P-(1)					
= 368.75 m ³					
@ Rs 189.45/m ³					Rs 69860.00
② providing, laying and spreading					
brick bats for road ditches					
	E1				
1 x 25.00 x 4.00 m (at) x 0.60 = 6					
qty vide TMB P-(1)					
= 60.00 m ³					
@ Rs 2145.00/m ³					Rs 1,28,700.00
Total					Rs 1,98,560.00

Add G.S.T @ 12% (t) Rs 23827.00
 Add L.C @ 1% (t) Rs 1986.00
 Total Rs 2,24,374.00

DAD
 C & P
 29/1/21
 28.01.21
 J.E.
 Bahadurganj-I
 29/01/2021
 02